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KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT
OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE

October 31,2022

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS ' ?? il

A. Name of Candidate: Carrie Barth
^ ^""^. ^

Address: 135 E 1300th Rd
.s

City and Zip Code: Baldwin City 66006

Ofhee Sou'jht: Kansas state Representative

County:

District:

. Douglas

B. Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Report

5222.39

8595.50

C, Summary (covering the period from July 22, 2022 through October 27,2022)

!. Cash on hand at beginning of period

2. Total Contribunons and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)

6. Fn-Kind Contribuuon.s (Use Schcclulc B)

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) ..,.,.......,. __

13817.89

9175.60

4642.29

J declare that tins report, including any accompanying schedules and statemenis, has been examined by me
and 10 the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional

failure to file this document or inlcntj6nal,ly filing a fajse^ocumem is a class A misdemeanor.'

/ ^

3/^1 ^3
Date —Signature

6U14/L imcf^'l mtf\

of Candidate or Treasurer

G EC Form 2022

i<OffMni!allanw«?ii(WO%>c»B*a^ tnaa



SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Carrie Barth

(Name of CaiuiulaSc)

Date

07/28/22

N ami* and Address

of Contributor

vtid America Bank
302 Ames St
3aldwin City, KS 66006

Occupation of

Individual Giving More
Than S 150

Bank

Check
Appropriate Box

Ca'.h Check Lo-in E fiindt
Other

•

Subtotal This Page

Amount of

Cash, Check,

Loan or Other
Receipt

00

Page 2 of<>



SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Carrie Barth

(Nanu* of Candidaic)

Datfc

07/30/'22

07/31/22

08/01/22

08/01/22

08/01/22

OS/'01/22

08/18/22

08/23/22

08/31/22

09/06/22

09/23/22

Name and Address

of Contributor

A>my Koch

4624 W 70th Terr
=>rairie Village, KS 66208

Brian Uhlig
1915 Greenview
Northbrook, IL 60062

.ouise Awerkamp
30 Box 62
Saint Marys, KS 66536

Francis Awerkamp
807 W Linn St
Saint Marys, KS 66536

Shannon Awerkamp
307 W Unn St
Saint Marys, KS 66536

The Onyx Collection
105 BroadwaySt
3elvue, KS 66407

Charies Blubaugh
PO Box 50
Greeley, KS 66033

Mid America Bank
802 Ames St
Baldwin City, KS 66006

Brian Uhlig
1915 Greenview
Morthbrook, IL 60062

Joe Herynk
5225 Harvard Rd
-awrence, KS 66069

Kansas Chamber of Commerce
^35 SW Topeka Blvd
ropeka,KS66612

Occupation of
Individual Giving More

Than $150

Retired

Accountant

Owner
Onyx Manufacturing

Homeowner

Manufacturing Company

Self Employed
Construction

Bank

Retired

Political Action Committee

Check
Appropriate Box

<'a-,ti Cltffk

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

l.oan E funds
Ollicr

•

•

•

•

Subtotal This Page

Amount of
Cash, Check,

Loan or Other

Receipt

$25.00

$52.05

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$260.25

$500.00

$52.05

S100.00

$500.00

$3,489.35

lagc. of S



SCHKDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Carrie Barth

(Name of Candidate)

Date

10/01/22

10/07/22

10,'07/22

10/07/22

10/07/22

10/07/22

10/07/22

10/11/22

10/09/22

10/13.-'22

10/13/22

Name and Address

of Contributor

Brian Uhlig
1915 Greenview
Northbrook, IL 60062

Kansas Wine and Spirits
212SW8thAve,Ste202
Topeka, KS 66603

Kansas Agri Business Council
SlSSWTylerSt.Ste 100
Topeka, KS 66612

Kansas Dental
5200 SW Huntoon
Topeka, KS 66604

Kansas Livestock Association
6031 SW 37th St
Topeka. KS 66614

Kansas Automobile Dealers
731 South Kansas Ave
Topeka. KS 66603

Kansas Contractors Association
SOOSWJacson St #100
Topeka. KS 66612

Kansas Rural IndepTelecoms
PO Box 4799
Topeka. KS 66604

Phillip Frick
5352 McCormick Dr
Shawnee, KS 66226

fMmos Energy
PO Box 650205
Dallas, TX 75265-0205

Kansas Association of Realtors
3644 SW Burlingame Rd
Topeka,KS 66611

Occupation of

Individual Givinn More
Th a nSl 50

Retired

Political Action Committee

Political Action Committee

Political Action Committee

political Action Committee

Political Action Committee

political Action Committee

=)olitical Action Committee

Energy Company

:>olical Action Committee

Check
Appropriate Box

faih C'hrcl

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

l.uai F. fun<

Ottw

•

•

Subtotal This Page

Amount of

Cash, Check,

Loan or Other

Receipt

$52.0!

$200.0(

$250.0(

$250.0C

$250.0C

$250.00

$500.00

$250.00

$104.10

$250.00

$250.001

$2,606.15 i

Page ^ of_$_



SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

C 8 me Barth

(Name of Candidate)

Datc

10/14/22

10/19/22

10/19/22

10/20.-'22

10/24/22

10/24/22

10/24/22

10/27/22

Name and Address

of Contributor

Johnson County Conservatives
7243 Horton
Dverland Park, KS 66204

Kansas Insurance Agents
815SWTopekaBlvd
Topeka, KS 66612

Blue Cross Blue Shield
1133SWTopekaBlvd
Topeka, KS 66629

Karen Crnkovich
32104 W 111th St
Olathe. KS 66061

Kansas Bankers Association
PO Box 4407
Topeka. KS 66604.0407

Koch Industries
PO Box 5020
Wichita. KS 67201

Elevate Health. Inc
3075 Vandercar Way
Cincinnati, OH 45209

Kansas Optometic
1266 S.W.
Topeka, KS 66612

Occupation of
Individuul Giving More

Than S 150

PAC
Peggy Zumbrunnen
Treasurer

Political Action Committee

Insurance Company

DMC Service, Inc
Business Owner

Political Action Committee

Multinational Corporation

Political Action Committee

Political Action Committee

Check
Appropriate Box

Csuh Chfck

•

•

•

•

•

•

Uiin R fun<h
Other

•

•

Subtotal This Page

Amount of

Cash, Check,

Loan or Other

Receipt

$100.00

$250.00

S250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$500.00

$250,00

$150.00

$2,000.00

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unilcmizcd Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitcmized)

Total Conlritiutions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)

$8,595.50

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$8,595.50
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