	RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPOR OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE	RECE	W
	October 31, 2022	MAR 2	1 2023
	FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTION	Govern mental E	thics Com
А.	Name of Candidate: Carrie Barth		
	Address:135 E 1300th Rd		
	City and Zip Code: Baldwin City 66006	County: Doug	glas
	Office Sought: Kansas State Representative	District: 5	
В.	Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Term	ination Report	
C.	Summary (covering the period from July 22, 2022 through October 27, 2		5222.
	1. Cash on hand at beginning of period		8595.
	2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)		13817.
	 Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) 		9175.
	 Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Ose Schedule C) Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) 		4642.
	6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)		
	7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)		
D. ¹ <u>3/</u> Date	T declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and stateme and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I u failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a clas 21/23 Signature of Candidate or Treasurer	A misdemeand	ne intentio

M

Carrie Barth

LINE STREET

Sec. 10 10 20 3 3 10 10

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation of Individual Giving More Than \$150	Check Appropriate Box				Amount of Cash, Check,
			Cash	Check	Loan	<u>E funds</u> Other	Loan or Other Receipt
07/28/22	Mid America Bank 802 Ames St Baldwin City, KS 66006	Bank				V	⁵ 5 00.00
			-				
		144 - 144 - 144 - 144 - 144 - 144 - 144 - 144 - 144 - 144 - 144 - 144 - 144 - 144 - 144 - 144 - 144 - 144 - 144					
	Subtotal This Page						

and the second second

Page Z of S

Carrie Barth

ALE THE PRODUCT OF SPACE SUBJECT OF SPACE STATES OF SPACE SPACE STATES OF SPACE SPACE

(Name of Candidate)

فبعوا الدابد يبتدو يبعون الجوران

	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation of Individual Giving More Than \$150	Check Appropriate Box				Amount of Cash, Check,
Date			Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
07/30/22	Amy Koch 4624 W 70th Terr Prairie Village, KS 66208					V	\$25.00
07/31/22	Brian Uhlig 1915 Greenview Northbrook, IL 60062	Retired				V	\$52.05
08/01/22	Louise Awerkamp PO Box 62 Saint Marys, KS 66536	Accountant		V			\$500.00
08/01/22	Francis Awerkamp 807 W Linn St Saint Marys, KS 66536	Owner Onyx Manufacturing		V			\$500.00
08/01/22	Shannon Awerkamp 807 W Linn St Saint Marys, KS 66536	Homeowner		r			\$500.00
08/01/22	The Onyx Collection 105 Broadway St Belvue, KS 66407	Manufacturing Company		~			\$500.00
08/18/22	Charles Blubaugh PO Box 50 Greeley, KS 66033	Self Employed Construction				~	\$260.25
08/23/22	Mid America Bank 802 Ames St Baldwin City, KS 66006	Bank		~			\$500.00
08/31/22	Brian Uhlig 1915 Greenview Northbrook, IL 60062	Retired				V	\$52.05
09/06/22	Joe Herynk 5225 Harvard Rd Lawrence, KS 66069			~			\$100.00
09/23/22	Kansas Chamber of Commerce 835 SW Topeka Blvd Topeka, KS 66612	Political Action Committee		~			\$500.00
	Subtotal This Page		. 				\$3,489.3

Page <u>3</u> of <u>5</u>

Carrie Barth

(Name of Candidate)

and down and with its

ni hari territari

	Occupation of Check Name and Address Individual Giving More Appropriate Box				ox	Amount of Cash, Check, Loan or Other	
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	<u>E funds</u> Other	Receipt
10/01/22	Brian Uhlig 1915 Greenview Northbrook, IL 60062	Retired				V	\$52.0
10/07/22	Kansas Wine and Spirits 212 SW 8th Ave, Ste 202 Topeka, KS 66603	Political Action Committee		~			\$200.0
10/07/22	Kansas Agri Business Council 816 SW Tyler St, Ste 100 Topeka, KS 66612	Political Action Committee		V			\$250.0
10/07/22	Kansas Dental 5200 SW Huntoon Topeka, KS 66604	Political Action Committee		V			\$250.0
10/07/22	Kansas Livestock Association 6031 SW 37th St Topeka, KS 66614	Political Action Committee		~			\$250.0
10/07/22	Kansas Automobile Dealers 731 South Kansas Ave Topeka, KS 66603	Political Action Committee		~			\$250.0
10/07/22	Kansas Contractors Association 800 SW Jacson St #100 Topeka, KS 66612	Political Action Committee		~			\$500.0
10/11/22	Kansas Rural IndepTelecoms PO Box 4799 Topeka, KS 66604	Political Action Committee		r			\$250.0
10/09/22	Phillip Frick 5352 McCormick Dr Shawnee, KS 66226					r	\$104.1
10/13/22	Atmos Energy PO Box 650205 Dallas, TX 75265-0205	Energy Company		~			\$250.0
10/13/22	Kansas Association of Realtors 3644 SW Burlingame Rd Topeka, KS 66611	Polical Action Committee		~			\$250.0
	Subtotal This Page						\$2,606.1

Page <u>4</u> of <u>5</u>

こうちょう こうちょう しんしょう しんしょう

Carrie Barth

ためになるとのというためシンでためとうたちです

(Name of Candidate)

	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation of Individual Giving More Than \$150		Ch Approp	Amount of Cash, Check,		
Date			Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Othe Receipt
10/14/22	Johnson County Conservatives 7243 Horton Overland Park, KS 66204	PAC Peggy Zumbrunnen Treasurer				~	\$100.00
10/19/22	Kansas Insurance Agents 815 SW Topeka Blvd Topeka, KS 66612	Political Action Committee		~			\$250.0
10/19/22	Blue Cross Blue Shield 1133 SW Topeka Blvd Topeka, KS 66629	Insurance Company		~			\$250.00
10/20/22	Karen Crnkovich 32104 W 111th St Olathe, KS 66061	DMC Service, Inc Business Owner				~	\$250.00
10/24/22	Kansas Bankers Association PO Box 4407 Topeka, KS 66604-0407	Political Action Committee		V			\$250.0
10/24/22	Koch Industries PO Box 5020 Wichita, KS 67201	Multinational Corporation		~			\$500.00
10/24/22	Elevate Health, Inc 3075 Vandercar Way Cincinnati, OH 45209	Political Action Committee		~			\$250.00
10/27/22	Kansas Optometic 1266 S.W. Topeka, KS 66612	Political Action Committee		~			\$150.00
Subtotal This Page					\$2,000.00		

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period	\$8,595.50
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)	\$0.00
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)	\$0.00
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	\$0.00
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)	\$8,595.50

Page <u>5</u> of <u>5</u>